Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jake Williams - (980051) - Beau Sejour Barracuda SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts
58.84 442

1:00.00 417

1:00.58 405
1:01.72 383
1:02.61 367
1:038.72 348
1:04.16 341
1:04.30 339
1:04.37 338
1:04.71 332
1:06.38 308
1:07.30 295
1:07.69 290
1:07.70 290

1:07.98 286

1:08.46 280
1:10.54 256
1:10.57 256
1:10.87 253
1:11.93 242
1:11.93 242
1:13.39 228
1:13.72 225
1:14.73 216
1:15.69 207
1:15.92 206
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Round

Date

03/10/20
09/02/19
28/10/18
13/10/18
30/06/18
24/03/18
28/01/18
06/06/18
25/11/18
26/11/17
14/10/17
07/06/17
06/05/17
05/02/17
25/03/17
27/11/116
08/06/16
23/10/16
18/06/16
01/10/16
05/06/19
21/11/15
05/03/16
19/03/16
31/01/16
25/10/15

ArInAME

Meet

GASA 100m Sprint Gala

Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018
GASA 100m Champs

The Barracuda 30th Open Meet 2018
Rothschild Island Championships

Hampshire County Championships 2018

Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG Club Championships 2018

CHANNEL ISLAND CLOSED SWIMMING CHAMPS

Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017

Guernsey 100m Sprint Gala

Specsavers Series 2017

The Specsavers Meet 2017

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Rothschilds Island Championships (Closed)
Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships
Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series 2016
Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016
The Specsavers Open Meet 2016

Guernsey 100m Sprint Gala

Beau Sejour Barracudas Oak Series 2019
Rothschilds Island Championship

Jersey 15th Summer Graded Meet

Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016

Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015

Aeimvncas AORA AANAn Omint A aln

Venue

St Sampsons High Sch
Portsmouth

St Brelade, Jersey
Guernsey
Guernsey

St Sampsons School
Waterlooville
Guernsey

LES QUENNEVAIS
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Waterlooville

St Sampsons

Les Quennevais
Guernsey

St Brelade
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey

Jersey

Guernsey
Waterlooville

Jersey

[ TP,
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour

Beau Sejour

P PR

Level

2
2
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1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Swims in Date Order

.10.09
17.77
:19.00
119.43
:20.03
122.29
:23.64
:23.79
124.26
27.91
28.12
:31.43

:38.42

Time
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1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
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1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
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Copyrigiht 2024

58.84
111.93
:00.00
:04.37
:00.58
:01.72
:02.61
:04.30
:03.72
:04.16
:04.71
:06.38
:07.30
:07.69
:07.98
:07.70
:08.46
:110.57
111.93
:110.87
:110.54
114.73
113.72
:115.69
:113.39
:115.92
:116.69
:19.00
:20.03
17.77
:119.43
122.29
:27.91
124.26
:123.79
:23.64

:128.12

191
182
179
175
161
154
153
150
132
131
117
94

WA Pts

442
242
417
338
405
383
367
339
348
341
332
308
295
290
286
290
280
256
242
253
256
216
225
207
228
206
199
182
175
191
179
161
132
150
153
154
131

Round

F
F

m m I

£o/uvr 10
08/03/15
04/06/15
25/01/15
23/05/15
22/11/14
21/05/14
14/06/14
28/06/14
20/09/14
23/11113
21/09/13
22/05/13

Date

03/10/20
05/06/19
09/02/19
25/11/18
28/10/18
13/10/18
30/06/18
06/06/18
24/03/18
28/01/18
26/11/17
14/10/17
07/06/17
06/05/17
25/03/17
05/02/17
27/11/16
23/10/16
01/10/16
18/06/16
08/06/16
19/03/16
05/03/16
31/01/16
21/11/15
25/10/15
26/09/15
04/06/15

23/05/15
08/03/15
25/01/15
22/11/14
20/09/14
28/06/14
14/06/14
21/05/14
23/11113

Juelrisey ASA 1UVI OpIIniL Gdla
Hampshire County ASA Championships
Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series
Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs
The Specsavers Open Meet

Guernsey Island Championships

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series
Jersey 14th Summer Graded Sprint Meet
Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Open Meet
Specsavers GASA 100m

Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)
Guernsey ASA Specsavers 100m Champs

Barracudas Specsavers Series 13

Meet

GASA 100m Sprint Gala

Beau Sejour Barracudas Oak Series 2019
Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
CHANNEL ISLAND CLOSED SWIMMING CHAMPS
Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018
GASA 100m Champs

The Barracuda 30th Open Meet 2018

Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG Club Championships 2018

Rothschild Island Championships

Hampshire County Championships 2018

Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017

Guernsey 100m Sprint Gala

Specsavers Series 2017

The Specsavers Meet 2017

Rothschilds Island Championships (Closed)
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships
Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016
Guernsey 100m Sprint Gala

The Specsavers Open Meet 2016

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series 2016
Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)

Jersey 15th Summer Graded Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Rothschilds Island Championship

Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015
Guernsey ASA 100m Sprint Gala

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series

The Specsavers Open Meet

Hampshire County ASA Championships
Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs
Guernsey Island Championships

Specsavers GASA 100m

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Open Meet
Jersey 14th Summer Graded Sprint Meet

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series

Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)

auelriisey
Waterlooville
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Jersey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey

Guernsey

Venue

St Sampsons High Sch
Guernsey
Portsmouth

LES QUENNEVAIS
St Brelade, Jersey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey

St Sampsons School
Waterlooville
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey

St Sampsons
Waterlooville

Les Quennevais

St Brelade
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey

Jersey
Waterlooville
Guernsey

Jersey

Guernsey

Guernsey

Guernsey
Waterlooville
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Jersey
Guernsey

Guernsey

Dedu Sejuul
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour

Beau Sejour

Club Swam Under

Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour

Beau Sejour

Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour

Beau Sejour
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Level

4
3
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1:31.43 117 F 21/09/13  Guernsey ASA Specsavers 100m Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour 3

1:38.42 94 F 22/05/13 Barracudas Specsavers Series 13 Guernsey Beau Sejour 4
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